Integral part of the supplementary term

Accredited spa centres
and health resorts

As at 01.01.2023

List of spa centres exclusively entitled to the daily benefits

for spa therapies: set out in the supplementary insurance plans

Under the terms of the applicable supplementary insurance plans, prescriptions for spa treatment

must be sent to Sanitas before commencement of treatment so that it can review entitlement to benefits.

Canton Town/City Etablissements de cure Website

AG Rheinfelden Rheinfelden Park-Hotel am Rhein park-hotel.ch
Schinznach-Bad Kurhotel im Park bad-schinznach.ch
Bad Zurzach Park-Hotel Zurzach parkhotel-bad-zurzach.ch
Bad Zurzach Vitalhotel Zurzacherhof zurzacherhof.ch
Bad Zurzach Hotel zur Post hotelzurpost.ch

Al Jakobsbad Hotel Jakobsbad hotel-jakobsbad.ch
Gonten Kurhaus Bad Gonten badgonten.ch
Weissbad Hotel Hof — Kurhotel und Gesundheitshotel hofweissbad.ch

AR Heiden Hotel Heiden hotelheiden.ch
Niederteufen Berit Klinik beritklinik.ch

BL Laufelfingen Bad Ramsach Quellhotel badramsach.ch

BE Gunten am Thunersee Klinik Schénberg schoenberg.ch
Heiligenschwendi Kurhaus Haltenegg haltenegg.ch
Oberried am Brienzersee EDEN Reha- und Kurklinik kurklinik-eden.ch
Ringgenberg am Brienzersee Reha-Pflegeklinik EDEN reha-pflegeklinik.ch

GR Andeer Schamser Heilbad Andeer mit Hotel Fravi fravi-hotel.ch
Andeer Reha Andeer reha-andeer.ch
Castaneda Swiss Mountain Clinic (ex Clinica al Ronc) swissmountainclinic.com
Scuol Bogn Engiadina at Hotel Belvédere rehazentrum-scuol.ch
Seewis-Dorf Hotel Scesaplana scesaplana.ch

sanitas.com

sanitas



Canton Town/City Etablissements de cure Website
LU Eich Ferien- und Erholungshaus Seematt seematt-eich.ch
Luzern Kurhotel & Residenz Sonnmatt sonnmatt.ch
Weggis Kurhaus Seeblick kurhaus-seeblick.ch
ow Wilen / Sarnen Kurhaus am Sarnersee kurhaus-am-sarnersee.ch
SG Abtwil Hotel Séantispark — Zentrum fiir Medizin & Sport hotel-saentispark.ch
Bad Ragaz Kurhotel Cristal kurhotel-cristal.ch
Bad Ragaz Grand Hotel Hof Ragaz Thermalbad und healthragaz.ch
Medizinisches Zentrum
Oberhelfenschwil Stiftung Liebenau, Pflege und Kur Dorfplatz stiftung-liebenau.ch
St. Gallen Oberwaid AG — Das Hotel. oberwaid.ch
Wildhaus Kur- und Bildungszentrum Sunnehus sunnehus.ch
TG Dussnang Rehaklinik Dussnang rehaklinik-dussnang.ch
Guttingen Kurhotel Sokrates — Gesundheitszentrum klinik-sokrates.ch
Tl Ascona Casa Andrea Cristoforo casa-andrea-cristoforo.ch
VS Breiten ob Morel Badehotel Salina Maris kurhaus-schweiz.ch
Leukerbad Therme 51°Hotel Physio & Spa therme51.ch
Leukerbad Leukerbad Clinic leukerbadclinic.ch
ZG Walchwil Zentrum Elisabeth zentrum-elisabeth.ch
IAHA Blatten-Belalp (VS) Stay in a spa flat with medical care, organised by IAHA  https://www.iaha.ch/de/commu-
Brissago (TI) (International Association for Healthy Aging) nity/marktplatz
various Disentis (GR)
cantons Hasliberg (BE)

Sorenberg (LU)
Wildhaus (SG)
Zinal (VS)




